
équipe Valeur

1 RUTT 155 Faivre François 45 Trossarello Hugo 45 Piola Greg Resano Olivier

2 ASAPV 1 170 Sanglar Julien 45 Coisy Jérôme 60 Sciurca Réné 60

3 ASCL 1 195 Schmidt JC 60 Bouisson P. 70 Chomienne E. 70

4 ASAPV 2 250 Jouve Pascal 75 Gaglio Bruno 80 Gaglio Cyril 90

5 ASCL 2 260 Gioda Bernard 80 Chabbal A. 90 Baum Dieter 90

6 ASCL 3 275 Chatry Alexis 90 Daguze Léony 90 Never Hervé Reynaud théo

7 ASAPV 3 275 Vidal Julien 85 Decory Lionnel 95 De creze. J. 95

8 ASAH 280 Vacher Kévin 95 Gallet Thomas 95 Genetine Julien 90

9 E MOL/ASCL 285 Perrot Marc 95 Fabre Jérôme 95 Pelissier Xavier 95

10 ASAPV 4 285 Gaicio Bapt. 95 Gojon Charles 95 Dupire Gautier 95

11 E PdB/ASCL 285 Ruiz Nadine 95 Benito Britany 95 Nobili Michelle 95

12 MOLLEGES 285 Vallet Lucie 95 Fabre Noa 95 Rigaud Matthieu 95

Poule A Poule B Poule C Poule D

RUTT 1 ASAPV 1 ASCL 1 ASAPV 2

ASAPV 3 ASCL 3 ASAH ASCL 2

E MOL/ASCL E PdB/ASCL ASAPV 4 MOLLEGES

Pts

RUTT 1 E MOL/ASCL 5 0 1 Rognac UTT (1) 2

RUTT 1 ASAPV 3 4 1 2 ASAP Velaux (3) 1

ASAPV 3 E MOL/ASCL 4 1 3 E Mollege / ASCL 0

Pts

ASAPV 1 E PdB/ASCL 5 0 1 ASAP Velaux (1) 2

ASAPV 1 ASCL 3 5 0 2 ASC Lanbernac (3) 1

ASCL 3 E PdB/ASCL 3 2 3 E PdB/ASCL (1) 0

Pts

ASCL 1 ASAPV 4 5 0 1 ASC Lanbernac (1) 2

ASCL 1 ASAH 4 1 2 ASAH Marignane 1

ASAH ASAPV 4 4 1 3 ASAP Velaux (4) 0

Pts

ASAPV 2 MOLLEGES 5 0 1 ASAP Velaux (2) 2

ASAPV 2 ASCL 2 5 0 2 ASC Lanbernac (2) 1

ASCL 2 MOLLEGES 5 0 3 Mollèges 0

Equipe pour la préparation du tournoi

TABLEAU ADULTE

Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3

POULE A Score POULE A

POULE D Score POULE D

POULE B Score POULE B

Score POULE CPOULE C



ROGNAC UTT (1) vs ASAP VELAUX (2) 3 - 2 Finale ROGNAC UTT (1) vs ASAP VELAUX (1) 4 - 0

ASAP VELAUX (1) vs ASC LANBERNAC (1) 5 - 0 Place 3-4 ASAP VELAUX (2) vs ASC LANBERNAC (1) 4 - 1

ASAP VELAUX (3) vs ASC LANBERNAC (2) 3 - 2 Place 5-6 ASC LANBERNAC (3) vs ASAP VELAUX (3) 3 - 2

ASC LANBERNAC (3) vs ASAH 3 - 2 Place 7-8 ASC LANBERNAC (2) vs ASAH 3 - 2

Ent. MOLLEGES / ASCL vs MOLLEGES 3 - 2 Place 9-10 Ent. PdB/ASCL vs Ent. MOLLEGES/ASCL 4 - 1

Ent . PdB/ASCL vs ASAP VELAUX (4) 3 - 2 Place 11-12 ASAP VELAUX (4) vs MOLLEGES 3 - 2

Faivre François Trossarello Hugo Piola Greg

45 45 65

Sanglar Julien Coisy Jérôme Sciurca Réné

45 60 60

Jouve Pascal Gaglio Bruno Gaglio Cyril

75 80 85

Schmidt JC Bouisson P. Chomienne E.

60 70 70

Chatry Alexis Daguze Léony Never Hervé

90 90 95

Vidal Julien Decory Lionnel De creze. J.

85 95 95

Gioda Bernard Baum Dieter Chabbal A.

80 90 90

Vacher Kévin Gallet Thomas Genetine Julien

95 95 90

Ruiz Nadine Benito Britany Nobili Michelle

95 95 95

Perrot Marc Fabre Jérôme Pelissier Xavier

95 95 95

Gaicio Bapt. Gojon Charles Dupire Gautier

95 95 95

Vallet Lucie Fabre Noa Rigaud Matthieu

95 95 95

CLASSEMENT CHAMPIONNAT BDR 13

12

ASAP VELAUX (4)

9

ASC LANBERNAC (2)

10

MOLLEGES

11

Ent MOLLEGES / ASCL

3

ASC LANBERNAC (1)4

ENT PORT DE BOUC / ASCL Fille

5 ASC LANBERNAC (3)

ASAP VELAUX (3)6

ASAH MARIGNANE

7

ASAP VELAUX (2)

8

TABLEAU ADULTE

ASAP VELAUX (1)

1

2

ROGNAC UTT (1)



équipe Valeur

1 ASCL 1 275 Moreau Tim 90 Thoulouzan A. 90 Onotatini K. 95

2 ASAPV 1 285 Ponsaille Eliot 95 Szczepaniak M. 95 Bonnet Gauthier 95

3 ASAPV 2 285 Artaud Quentin 95 Buty Lilian 95 Domenech R. 95

4 ASAPV 3 285 Lecoq-Bernad J. 95 Jouve Clément 95 Buty Soren 95

5 E. ASAPV/ASCL 285 Aufort Loan 95 Acuna Loucas 95 Sauve Baptiste 95

6 ASAH 1 285 Gineste Lucas 95 Pillant Tristant 95 Desseille Robin 95

7 ASAH 2 285 Di meglio gaël 95 Zanon bastien 95 Guyonneau Maël 95

8 ASAPV 4 285 Rolly Fabio 95 Caruana Loris 95 Richoux Clément 95

Poule A Poule B

ASCL 1 VELAUX 1

VELAUX 2 ASAH 1

VELAUX 4 E. V/B
ASAH 2 VELAUX 3

Pts

ASCL 1 ASAH 2 5 0 1 ASC LANBERNAC 3 Pts

VELAUX 2 VELAUX 4 3 2 2 ASAH MARIGNANE (2) 2 Pts

ASCL 1 VELAUX 4 5 0 3 ASAP VELAUX (2) 1 Pt

VELAUX 2 ASAH 2 2 3 4 ASAP VELAUX (4) 0 Pt

ASCL 1 VELAUX 2 5 0

VELAUX 4 ASAH 2 2 3

Pts

VELAUX 1 VELAUX 3 5 0 1 ASAP VELAUX (1) 3 Pts

ASAH 1 E. V/B 4 1 2 ASAP VELAUX (3) 2 Pts

VELAUX 1 E. V/B 5 0 3 ASAH MARIGNANE (1) 1 Pt

ASAH 1 VELAUX 3 2 3 4 Ent VELAUX / ASCL 0 Pt

VELAUX 1 ASAH 1 3 2

E. V/B VELAUX 3 0 5

POULE B Score POULE B

TABLEAU JEUNE

EQUIPES DU TOURNOI

Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3

POULE A Score POULE A



1er PA 1er PB 3--2
2eme PA 2eme PB 1--4
3eme PA 3eme PB 2--3
4eme PA 4eme PB 4--1

Moreau Tim Thoulouzan A. Onotatini K.

90 90 95

Ponsaille Eliot Szczepaniak M. Bonnet Gauthier

95 95 95

Lecoq-Bernad J. Jouve Clément Buty Soren

95 95 95

Di meglio gaël Zanon bastien Guyonneau Maël

95 95 95

Gineste Lucas Pillant Tristant Desseille Robin

95 95 95

Artaud Quentin Buty Lilian Domenech R.

95 95 95

Rolly Fabio Caruana Loris Richoux Clément

95 95 95

Aufort Loan Acuna Loucas Sauve Baptiste

95 95 95

Place 3-4

Place 5-6

Place 7-8

CLASSEMENT FINALE

7 ASAP VELAUX (4)

8 Ent VELAUX / ASCL

ASC LANBERNAC ASAP VELAUX (1)

Ent. VELAUX / ASCLASAP VELAUX (4)

ASAP VELAUX  (2) ASAH MARIGNANE (1)

4 ASAH MARIGNANE (2)

5 ASAH MARIGNANE (2)

6 ASAP VELAUX (2)

Phase Finale Jeune

1 ASC LANBERNAC

2 ASAP VELAUX (1)

3 ASAP VELAUX (3)

ASAP VELAUX (3)ASAH MARIGNANE  (2)

Finale


